
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:00

A  TuS Iserloh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 14 22 4
95 11

8:16 8:20

0
7

1
8

3
9

4
Auszeit

3:11

Ende
17:15

B  DJK Sümmern… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 46 57 40
2539 44

18:8 21:8

╳
6
13
21

3
9
16
23

3
11
16
24

6
13
19
25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:18

B  DJK Sümmern… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

46 57 40 12
2539 44 45

20:6 17:4 10:2

1
10
15
23

4
10
18
25

6
13
18

8
13
21

Auszeit

Ende
17:33

A  TuS Iserloh… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 1 14 22
611 5 10 13

4:16 4:18 1:8 1:9

╳
4

1
6

2 3
Auszeit

1:10

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 15 U14
gemischt

A  TuS Iserlohn Mädchen vs. DJK Sümmern Mädchen B

Spiel 8 03.11.2024 17:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Almelo
58638 Iserlohn
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A  TuS Iserloh… 8/12

1 Aksoy, Ayse Tuana X
4 Özdemir, Rüya X
5 Rudi, Louisa Charlotte X

10 Schmitz, Alice X
11 Erbstößer, Sophia Joh… X
13 Topi, Natalia X
14 Slimi, Zolaikha X
22 Ismailova, Mishela X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Lesch, Marcel E

C

B  DJK Sümmern… 7/12

12 Peters, Antonia Nicol… X
39 Sankir, Lara X
40 Dünnebacke, Leni X
44 Schmidt, Eleni X
45 Düzü, Ayse Nur X
46 Pläsken, Nele X
57 Brambor, Sophia X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Jahreiss, Ines E
CT Göttges, Larissa E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

A  TuS Iserloh…
DJK Sümmern…

B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 2 0 9 1 15 25 1 2 0
1 4 0 6 2 15 25 1 3 0

3
2 6 0 15 30 50 2 5 0
Start: 17:00 Ende: 17:33 Dauer: 0:33

Sieger: DJK Sümmern Mädchen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Heckmann, Jessica 1
2 Ermantraut, Vjatscheslav 2

Schr. Buchmann, Jana
Assist. Schneider , Evelyn
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